

About us

Beaconhills College is a leading independent school with over 40 years of history in the community. It is just a short 30-45 minute journey from the centre of multicultural Melbourne in Australia's south-east. It is close to major tourist attractions such as Gumbuya World and the Phillip Island fairy penguins.



Fees and charges

Tuition fees

2 week program	AUD \$1,000
4 week program	AUD \$2,000
6 week program	AUD \$3,000
8 week program	AUD \$4,000

Tuition fees do not include: books, uniform, stationery items, visa application or travel costs.

Placement and administration charge

non-refundable	AUD \$250
----------------	-----------

School uniform

non-refundable	AUD \$150
non-relundable	AUD DISU

Includes sport uniform.

How to apply

Applications will not be processed unless all relevant sections of the Study Abroad Application form have been completed and all requested documentation attached.

Parents should ensure that their child has a valid passport.

Applicants must arrange their own travel or health insurance to cover them while they are in Australia.

Accepting a place

Applications will be assessed in date order and, if accepted, a placement will be confirmed. A Letter of Offer outlining course fees, terms and conditions will be sent directly to parents or the accredited agent.

Accommodation

Homestay and boarding options are only available to students aged 13 years or older. The costs of these options will vary depending on length of the stay.

As a guide, weekly rates are:

Homestay	AUD \$370	
Boarding	AUD \$550	

Airport pick-up

Please advise us of full details of flight arrangements one week before your child arrives in Australia to ensure appropriate transport arrangements are in place. The College should be notified immediately if there are any changes to travel plans.

Airport pick-up AUD \$280



Visit us online at beaconhills.vic.edu.au

To speak with us please call +61 3 5945 3001,
or email us at enrol@beaconhills.vic.edu.au.



